
Location 

Date
Board of Elections Office

Cliffdale

Recreation 

Center

TOTAL EARLY VOTERS

BY  DAY

Thursday, October 19 178 100 278

Friday, October 20 120 93 213

Monday, October 23 181 149 330

Tuesday, October 24 169 183 352  

Wednesday, October 25 187 144 331

Thursday, October 26 136 138 274

Friday, October 27 205 133 338

Monday, October 30 180 162 342

Tuesday, October 31 154 137 291

Wednesday, November 1 171 139 310

Thursday, November 2 214 209 423

Friday, November 3 252 249 501

Saturday, November 4 337 354 691

Total by Site 2484 2190 4674
4674

# of Voters that voted and 

live in City of Fayetteville 

Municipality 2237 2068

CUMBERLAND COUNTY ONE STOP TURNOUT NOVEMBER 07, 2023 MUNICIPAL ELECTION


